Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Small - (532013) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.87
25.99
26.83
26.84
26.89
27.76
30.54
30.69
33.42
33.64
34.67
35.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
23.87
26.89
25.99
26.83
26.84
27.76
30.54
30.69
33.64
33.42

34.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

602
466
424
423
421
383
287
283
219
215
196
184

WA Pts

602
421
466
424
423
383
287
283
215
219
196

Round

Round

F
H
H

Date

19/10/20
27/02/16
23/02/15
23/02/15
19/11/17
16/02/14
19/01/13
08/07/12
03/07/11
03/12/11
02/04/11
04/12/10

Date

19/10/20
19/11/17
27/02/16
23/02/15
23/02/15
16/02/14
19/01/13
08/07/12
03/12/11
03/07/11
02/04/11

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala
Shropshire ASA BAGCAT Sprints Gala
Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Shrewsbury Winter Open

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala
Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

Shropshire ASA BAGCAT Sprints Gala

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Holywell

Market Drayton
Market Drayton
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Venue

Swansea
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Holywell

Market Drayton
Shrewsbury
Market Drayton

Shrewsbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co

Ellesmere Co

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
35.41 184 04/12/10 Shrewsbury Winter Open Shrewsbury Ellesmere Co 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



