Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Small - (532013) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.87	602	F	19/10/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1	Swansea		0
25.99	466	Н	27/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
26.83	424	F	23/02/15	Shropshire County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
26.84	423	Н	23/02/15	Shropshire County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
26.89	421	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
27.76	383	F	16/02/14	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
30.54	287	F	19/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	Ellesmere Co	2
30.69	283	F	08/07/12	Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala	Market Drayton	Ellesmere Co	3
33.42	219	F	03/07/11	Shropshire ASA BAGCAT Sprints Gala	Market Drayton	Ellesmere Co	3
33.64	215	F	03/12/11	Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Ellesmere Co	3
34.67	196	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Ellesmere Co	2
35.41	184		04/12/10	Shrewsbury Winter Open	Shrewsbury	Ellesmere Co	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.87	602	F	19/10/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1	Swansea		0
26.89	421	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	2
25.99	466	Н	27/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
26.83	424	F	23/02/15	Shropshire County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
26.84	423	Н	23/02/15	Shropshire County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
27.76	383	F	16/02/14	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
30.54	287	F	19/01/13	Holywell Valentine Meet 2013	Holywell	Ellesmere Co	2
30.69	283	F	08/07/12	Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala	Market Drayton	Ellesmere Co	3
33.64	215	F	03/12/11	Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Ellesmere Co	3
33.42	219	F	03/07/11	Shropshire ASA BAGCAT Sprints Gala	Market Drayton	Ellesmere Co	3
34.67 opyright 2024	196 4	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Ellesmere Co Powered By SPOR	2 FSYSTEM

35.41 184 04/12/10 Shrewsbury Winter Open

Shrewsbury

Ellesmere Co

3